
From: Wessling, Cheryl
To: Zenk, Jessica; Kuhlmann, Dylan; Tu, John; Han, James
Cc: Banwait, Manjit; Lapustea, Florin; Phan, Johnny; Downtown West Project
Subject: RE: Access Analysis IT"S POSTED
Date: Friday, May 14, 2021 2:42:57 PM
Attachments: image002.png

Jessica, It’s posted:  www.sanjoseca.gov/GoogleProject
 

From: Wessling, Cheryl 
Sent: Friday, May 14, 2021 2:35 PM
To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Kuhlmann, Dylan <dylan.kuhlmann@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>;
Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: RE: Access Analysis 
Importance: High
 
We’re on it… Dylan will have it posted shortly. Looping in John and James so they are aware we’re adding to the document list.
 
I think we should add the posting date parenthetically, as has been John’s instruction to us on other items.
 
Cheryl
 

From: Zenk, Jessica 
Sent: Friday, May 14, 2021 1:17 PM
To: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Kuhlmann, Dylan <dylan.kuhlmann@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Access Analysis
 
Hi Cheryl and Dylan,
 
Would you please post the attached report on the Downtown West project site at your earliest convenience?
 
From a thematic perspective, it would make the most sense to post it as another bullet pointed item under “Site-Wide Focused Local
Transportation Analysis” in the list below.
 
It should be called “Supplemental Analysis – SAP Center Access.”
 
Any questions?  Would you please let us know when it’s posted so we can share the link?
 
Thank you so much!
 
Best,
Jess   
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 [External Email]

 
 

From: Franziska Church <f.church@fehrandpeers.com> 
Sent: Friday, May 14, 2021 12:59 PM
To: Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Access Analysis
 
 

 

Thanks everyone.
 
The final memo is attached.
 
Please confirm receipt.
 
Have a nice weekend.
 
Franziska Church, AICP
Principal
Fehr & Peers Transportation Consultants
408.645.7014

mailto:f.church@fehrandpeers.com
mailto:Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov


�������������	�
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